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Gar Market

home. Full baaaim., sawdust furnace, A
very arood buy.

E. Meredith, Realtor
s. coml. Ph. 8841

WHY RENT?
Buy this fine let, with new double

garage; also forms are in for a five
room house, sewer and water on lot.
Paving paid on bus1 line., all for 8800
cash for one lot, or two1 lots '81250.
For sale only by Louis- - Beohtel or Mrs.
Need ham, 341 State St.. Room 4.

BY OWNER 2185 N. 4th. 3 feed
rm. house. 1 fir., cement foundation,
new paint inside and out. full sized

i blk. to bus, 1 blk. to school.
paved alley. f

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION .
Nice 8 bdrmJ heme.- Kitchen, brfst.

nook. lin. rm., liv. rm.. lota of built-in- s.

full basem., steam heat. un- -
fin. upstairs, nice lawn, wall Mrs.
Patzer. j

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
178 S. Coml. Ph. 8841

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of a 4
bedroom modern home . located East.
T.r livlntf rntm uith ftranl.i-- . kanl.
wrMH floor wfrwd for ranir houhlo
nlumbtmt. Excellent yard. Price 810.000.

t . l iii tAOSieill 41 AQOipn, UkC,
110, N. Commercial St Phone 3030

$13.000 New 6 rm.. unfinished attic.
full basement. Oil auto, air cond. fur
nace, insulated and weather stripped.
Venetian blinds. Gar. attached. Wired
for range, elec. hot water heater. Wal
nut Prk

Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 6155

insurance Mtg Loans

GOOD LOCATION SOUTH. 2 bed
room house with basement, wood fur
nace, fireplace, wired for electric range.
Price $5950. Furniture available.

84000 North. 3 bedroom house an on
one floor. Ifewly painted and redecor-
ated. Is cash will handle.
Rostein & Adolph, Inc.

110li N. Commercial St Phone 3000

8 RM. HOUSE, small lot. fine loca
tion $4800. 1498 Chemeketa.

CREEK LOT with modem home. 2
good --sized bedrooms, unfinished up
stairs. LR with fireplace. DA. Kit Full
basement with wood furnace, wired
for range A nice home for $M00.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
11014 N. Commercial St Phone 3030

HOLLYWOOD District. 3 bedroom
modern home, with LR. DR. Nook.
Kit. and I bedroom down. 2 bedrooms
upstairs. Hardwood floors, wired for
range, sawdust furnace with air con-
ditioning unit. Lovely fenced in yard
witn iota or snmnDery ana outside lire
piace. irce sssuu.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

$7900 Lovely home in Enalewood
dist. Large liv. rm.. firepl.-- . din. rm..

bdrms.. beautiful kitchen, stairs to
attic, full basem.. ufrnaee, nice lot.
can Mr. waiters. .

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves.

ALL EQUIPPED AND READY TO GO
240 Acres between Buena Vista and

Corvallis. Good old 7 rm. house, bath
and elect. Large dairy barn with- - 90
stalls. 2 silos, t milk house, machine
sheds etc. 89 cows, 41 meres hops. Port-
able pipe irrig. .All farm roach tractor,
combine. 8 ft; milking mach etc.
Water right on LuckUmette river. $,--

FARM AND TTMBER'' :
10 miles outl 138 acres. . Over

80 acres In large second growth and
old fir; Fair buildings and geod ground.
This farm lays in Polk county out the
Wallace road and is good buy at
$8780. f " f.- - ' n

40 ACRES ALL EQUIPPED
S miles out of Salem. Good build

ings, . Elect t water system. Tractor.
glows, cultivators. 7 Jersey milk cows,

all in cultivation. $22,000.

ART MADSEN
1328 SUte St ' Ph. 5580
CALL DAY OR NIGT SUNDAYS

560 ACRES of real stock ranch with
a beautiful furnished home. Call us on
this one. t f

WEST SALEM REALTY CO
1233 Edgewater St.
Phone 5109

ONLY $ MILES SOUTH
40 A., creek, well built 2 B.R. home,

barn, with 9 stanchions.- - some fruit
Price- $7000 $2000 down.
C H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

$830050 - A. stock and equipment
40. A. cult. 4a A. berries, 3 A. cher-
ries. 45 W. trees. 6 cows, 2 heifers. 1
team, 2 sows, 4 rm.! hse. Elect I mi.
S. W. Salem. Some terms.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
949 S. ComX Ph. 4590 Eve 9538

Acreage

Look! $6995.00
4 yr. old 2 BR Heme. Hdwd floors.

Interior finish like new. Has attached
garage. E. pump. - good water, chick
hse. At 4 A. Beautiful young fir tim
ber.. Wonderful building sites in tim-
ber. Sts miles north; Just off Portland
highway. $2400 cash will handle this.
see Mr. Boya. j

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High. Ph. 3722; ev. 7062

Rrvralutwi
1 Acre South on paved road. A good

building site, sioue. terms.
f " NORTH!

1 Acre good soil, small house, wired
range. Price $2600.!
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. HIGH 5838

IF ITS a suburban home you want
on fine acres, modern house, and out
bldgs. See Luse Realty, Oregon Bldg.
Ph. 1932.

WELL LOCATED EAST on good
road, a modern, 3 bedroom home. Barn
30x40 ft..; chicken house, double ga-
rage. Some filberts and walnuts. Suf-
ficient acreage under cultivation to
provide feed for cows and chickens,
Price $10,500. See Jj. W. HUTCHISON
wiin. j

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 SUte St Ph. 9261

9 A. TRACT. New 9 rm. home. 8 ml.
W..OI Salem, price $7500.

Wi G. KRUEGER
REALTORS

St.

5 ACRES N. E., 2 bedrm.. strictly
mod. home. din. rm.. liv. rm.. kitchen,
bsmt., furnace, wired for range, barn
chicken house, garage, automatic wa
ter system, $8400. Call Mr. Gardner.

3 2 10
BURT PICHAl REALTORS

337 N. High St.

any

Hatfield' e ITs i sed
351 N.

WantedReal Estate

WANT SM. HOME
.1

$500 to $1000 dn. Also
an apt. house, $100) dn.
Call E. E. Grimm; 1

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor J
201 S. High. Ph. 3722; eve. & Sun. 7805

Wanted 5 and 10 A.
Walnut and Filbert

I Orchards.;
I With or without Improvements. We

have numerous requests thate we ae
unable to fill. If you want to sell.
wiU sell Ht. Call 3722.

Rich L. Reimann, Realto
201 S. High St.

NOTIC: If! your property is
rent or earchange. list it with
have all kinds cash buvers.
STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS

. 153 S. High St
; May we help you sell your property 7

SALEM REALTY CO.
realtors i

149 N. High St Phone 7660

Business Opportunities

Does 15 net on 4

Investment Interest! you?
! I have a real nice apartment house,

close in. North, with 7 Rentals, for
S21.000. Gross returns $328 per month
Overhead very low. Shown by appt.
only. See Mr. Boyd.. '

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
201 S. High. Ph. 3722; eve, 7062

AUTO COURT modern. 9 unlUl $22.
00O on terms. Call at office for further
information, Willamette Real Estate,
172 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113

SERVICE STATION for
amount of stock for sale,
Portland re 8 p.m.

li COURTS Of lovely houses, good in
come. Located close in, consult Luse
Realty. Oregon Bldg. Ph. 7952.

DESIREABLE BUSINESS
GROCERY completely stocked, all

fixtures including walk ini cooler,
building, lot and 2 bedroom home at-
tached. All for $7900. You won't want
to miss seeing this. See A. E. DANIEL- -
SON with
i Leo N. Childs, lie.

REALTORS
Ph

. ACRE on highway 99 North, at
busy intersection. Store bldg. and mod-
ern, living Quarters. Immediate pos-
session. See owner. 3095 Portland road.

MOBILE Service station for sale!
Hydraulic hoist grease equipment. On
lively corner in aaiem. 1833 ijee St.

$5850 2 ants. furn.. 1 4; rm. apt.
unfurn. basement, sawdust furn. utii- -

P4ty rm.
s4uuu a rm. nouse. z rm. apt in rear.

furn. basement, wood furn.
810.000 Gro. store, fixtures & bldg.

stock at Invoice. Good location. i

ABRAMS & ELLIS, INC.
411 Masonic Bid. Phk no 6153

insurance Mtg. Loan
SERVICE STATION

$2400 East. 2 pumps, small hse, 1
acre, paved road.

uison & iteeve, iteaitors
949 S. Com'I. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

COTTAGE CAMPS
8 modern units, l'i acres oo Pacific

Hiway. Present income 800 mo

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ S. Com'I. Ph. 4481 .

MODERN 3 chair barber shop Fix- -
tures. Quitting. 139 S. Liberty, , Salem.

Woodsawing
WANTED Wood' sawing. 1749 Che--

meketa st.
960 N. Coht'L Ph. 3523

Business Dilatory

Liberty

Wanted Used Cars

WE PA TOPS! "
0ft rmtf 4im four ear u worOt.

Cash on the BarreKHead
"

"C" SHROCK
SALEM'S eldest ttaependent uees) ear

aeaier.
N t Corner Church tt Chem Pt 1922

WANTED '36 to '38 Chev. or Ford
sed. Must be in good cond. Ph. 22F12,
Don Mader. Rt. 5 Box 258.

Phone 8fU; j
WANTEDS Lats fnodl carl Wilt na

cash Ph. 9615

WANTED: Pic k V trkioodcou
dition. for-- Christian work. 1910 S.
Com'I.

CASH tor sood used car. Late model
preferred. Phone- - 4547.

WANTED: '36 or '37 Ford cpe. Cash.
Ph.

For Sale Used Cars

TRUCKS
1940 DODGE CARGOS 9899
1939 CHEVROLET LWB
1941 DODGE PICK-U- P

1936 DODGE DUMP
HerraU-Owen- s Co.

239 S Coml Phone 3189

'36 WILLYS sed., food rubber and
motor. Fair body. 1516 Mission.

1934 PLYMOUTH, reconditioned. 1144
Center. Ph. 8630. j

37 FORD Pickup U ton Best of
mech. cond.; also new elec. floor drtll
press. 5 mi. out Dallas rd. Rt. 4. Box
448. K. J. Cook.

1935 TUDOR sedan. Must sell this
week. Going in service. 2'2 miles
north of Salem on Portland highway
to Claxtor Read. Jim Shelley, Route
7. Box 91-- R, Claxtar road.

Motorcycles
HARLEY-Davidso- n, single. Good con-

dition. Phone 8877. after. 4:30.

For Sale Wood

BONE Dry maple wood 4 ft. Ready
for delivery. O. A. Coomes. Rt. I,
Box 128. Jefferson. Ph. 951.

TDRYinapleTplTHaQ

SAW MILLS beinig shut down. Bet-
ter order coal now. Utah nut delivery
in about 10 days. Capital Lumber and
Fuel Co. Phone 7721.

DRY 16 in. slab. Ph. $444.

'GKEEN old growHi 4 in slab,
prompt delivery Phone 8444

FRESH CUT SAWDUST. Ph. 8083.
Immediate delivery.

18 INCH mill wood. 2 cd load $14.00.
Immediatedelivery. Phone 6683

Lost and Found
RED BTLL-FIL- D containing Calif,

driving license, social security pictures,
cards. Ph. 6296. Reward. Near Capital
Journal .Bldg. Mrs. Arlyne J. Wohl-
gemuth, 650 Rosemont ave., W. Salem,

LOST: Genuine Morraco black bill-
fold. Verna Ritchie. Ph. 7278. Reward.

LOST: Billfold, Sat. eve. Keep mon-
ey, return billfold, contents. Ph. 5288.

LOST 7 calves from 3 to 5 mo.
old. In group is 1 black heifer. 1 brin-d- le

heifer, rest Jerseys and Guern-
seys. Ph. 9763. R. N. Smith.

LOST Lady's Harvel wrist watch.
Yellow gold with plastic and leather
band. Reward. Phone 4072.

Lodges
Salem Lodge No. 4. A. F. a
A. M. Wed. Oct. 17, F. C. de-
gree, 7:30 p. m. '

Pacific Lodge No. 50. A.F. St
A. M. Stated meeting, Friday.
October 19. 7:30 p.m.

17. Lettuce
19. Music note
21. Tabs
22. Master of

an inn
23. Insect
24. H O N EE30IR 6CA plover
25. Writing

fluid i s ARhlsnr AjBQE
27. Girl's name
29. Maine

(abbr.)
31. Burglars Yesterday's Aaswet

(slang)
33. Per. to a j 37 Uttle Island

wtng 38. Timber tree
34. Pitch of (ELInd.)

voice 10. Affkmative
36. Masculine reply

NELSON NEWS
J BDRMS. NORTH

L.R., VM Kit. 3 bdrms.. bath. aH
SOxl40, near school St

bus. $600

APARTMENT HOUSE N f

8 apts., :14 rms.. 3 bathe, furn. heat
common wash rm, $129 monthly net
income aoju.

EXCEPTIONAL LOT tt fc.
50x150. all utilities, sidewalks, have.

ment well kept, between- - 2 high class
homes, on N. 19th. $1500.

20 ACRES SPRING At TIURF.lt
17 acre cultivated! 3 acres timber ttspring. 5; miles out. $160 per acre,

'2 ACRES N. E. 1fn'-'- f

2 acresi close in; 3 bdrm. home, elcf
water system. 2 hen houses, rabbit
house, fruit & nuts, on bus. $5000. Fur-
niture available, j

If these do .not meet vour rMuir.
ment. tell us what you want. We mav
have it. j Ask for free copy of large
listing of 60 or more properties now
available in our office, '

NELSON AND NELSON
Chet L Nelson Theo. O. Nelson

iUALlUlU
Rm. 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 493 State Stft. 4is. eves. 21390 or 8280

FOUR Room plastered bonw. If J f.Strictly modern, onlv 5 vrz. old Un
finished upsUirs. Full bamt. V. blinds.
rirepiace. Mrt.- - nrs. $8750.00. Caffl 'El
mer" Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS i337J NORTH HIGH STREET f

:ONE ACRE SOUTH :'.
Two bed rm. modern home. Ciran.

19 filbert trees. Bus by door. $4000.00.
Call Xlmer" Amundson.

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS
3NORTH HIGH STREET

TWO bed rm. home. Excellent loca
tion South. Close to Bush achoot Plas-
tered, wired for range, auto, gas water
neater, bsmt., garage, only $4500.00.

(au mt. uaraner.
3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 j NORTH HIGH STREET

LOANS
WITl rVm w Meh fnr wwmwm ul

contract.
Call3210

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
337 i NORTH HIGH STREET

ENGLZWOOD DISTRICT
Two bed rms. L. R--. D. R.. kitchen.

hwd. firs., fireplace, plastered, un
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

in. Tan make 4 apts easy. Large lot
to paved alley. Double plumbing. $6750.WifjUke $2000 down, r

Ai 9 rm.-- shake bunsalow. Double
lot hade trees, good oik circulator and
elect, water heater goes. South 16th 1
st. $5400. -

2 'BEDROOM COTTAGE H

date little 4 rm. oottaae on cor.
close to the river. Full basement. Nice
fenced in yard. Northern pert of city.

ART MADSEN
1328) SUte St. ' ' f Ph. 5580

CALL ANY TIME SUNDAYS OR

$490019 acres at Aumsville. $ rm.
house, bam and chiek. hse. Call Mr.
Alsman. ,lg I

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 910 S. COM1
P. 3793 Ph. eves.

.M. HOUSC with fireplace, utility
rml garage. Geod cond. 85250, and
wofth it. M. B. Stegner, 520 N. Com l.

1 BJt. HOME North. ;Price $3250. or
85M0 aU furnished. :

3- - B. R. home North. $8000. teems.
9room home South, well located on

butt .baae.. fumaee. $8000.
CAPITOLA ADD4 NORTH!

Unfinished, now rented. BR. Eng-
lish type, near bus. store, city water.
Urge lot. $3500 cash, or $3t00 terms!
C. H. SANDERS 231 W. HIGH 5838

ENGLEWOOD Disti l m. (newly
decorated). Base- - fum firepl., hdw.
fir ? Nice comer lot $68M, Terms.

Srmi . hm. saw. fuin . (fuel incl.l
Nofth. Excell. cond. $6500. Might con
sider selling furniture. Willamette Real
Estate. 172 S. Liberty.! Ph. 7113.

$6850 MODERN bungalow. Close in.
3 bed rooms on one floor. Cement
foundation, basement. I Sawdust fur-
nace. Electric water heater. Possession
at once. Really worth the money. Call
M.i.E. Barrett. r '

Rl E. Meredith, Realtor
17S. Com'I. I V Ph. 18841

f
Boslness Dlrectorr eards m

y the month onlyj Rate $1.25
line per menth. Call 9101rr, listed here tor malts!

Furnace Cleaning

Expert service Cooper St Son P 3603

liawrimower Sharpening

MACHINE Grinding! and repairing.
313l Fairgrounds Road. J. T. Dougherty

GUARANTEED WORK on I special
factory grinders by Harry Wt Scott.
The Cycle Man" 147 s.j commercial at.

Magazine Subscriptions

MRS. PAUL H. HAVSER. Ph. 7828.

Massage

lfedical trained masseuse. Ph. 5731.

Mattresses
CAPITOL BEDDING CO. Phone 40M

I Musical Insttfuments
Repairing WIU's Mudo Store P. 4959

Music LeSsons

SPANISH & Hawiian! Guitar. Mando
lin Banjo, etc. 1533 Court Ph. 7569

Oil Burners
ibi! burner service. Clean outs, hook

up & repairs. Ph. 72U. j

Paintisg
BRUSH and soray tainting Inside or

out iree estimates, rp. --aio. r

Kalsomine-palntln- g. jM.artsfield S132.

PAINTING & Decpratiog. Ph. 7553

Painting & Paperhanging
Papering, painting, kalsomining. 9522.

PAPERHANGING, Reasonable. H. J
Wpodworth. 1145 S. 13.th. Ph. 3015.

faper hang'g. Jerry Johnson. Ph. S4J2

jptPEHT Workmanship

Printing .

TOR STATIONERY- - cards, pamphlets,
programs, books or any Una of print
ing, can The statesma nwung
partment 219 S Commercial. Tele
phpne 910L

Pruning
Custom pruning R. 1. px. 292, Sftverton

Photography
HARMON Or KLOSTIRMAN.' New

owners of Bishop Studios, are able to
give yov beautiful, natural portraits
because of their excejUent eqirtpment
ass uaw, ra grzz, i

Eumbuig
i SEE YOUR PLDltBER FTRST

for better ' Dlumbina snnnnea and
skilled aaeebaaies. Johh Fisher, Ph. 9019

HOWARD TUSUBtm t Sheet Metal
Cd. 1329 Jefferson, ra.

BOWEN BROS. Ptumbfnt and Heat
ing aae n worn i nj iut.

A L SKIWIS a! CO Phimbing

MODERN HOME --r- PRODUCTIVE
... - FARM

IS tcrii. Wallace Road, close in.
highway it River frontage. R.mixed orchard, 2' new
anhrriM. ifc acre fir timber, lovely I 17s
d rm. hse.. tfii nook, completely fur
nished with the best. Full burnt., nice
yard with sunken garden, fireplace At

liahpooL If it ia a nice livable noma
you are search in tor see uire.

IPISTIUVNT HOIISR
8 Apts-- Monthly income $221. Only

914,000.
- LOTS OF LOTS

4 lots, 1 ira. hsc.. bath plastered.
norin. aowv.

MORE LOTS
I lot. hse-- . bath, furnished.

Very neat 4c clean. $5,000.
STILL MORE LOTS lot,

I lots. 7 room hse., berth. $5750.

Lawrence Real Estate
- LOANS c INSURANCE

Phone 7508 457 Court St.
Evenings

$78755 rms. & bath. hdwd. floors,
full basement, fireplace. party room.
Wood furnace, gar. attached. Only f
vr. old. N E. -

58500 7 rms. 3 bed rms. all on one
floor., full basement, wood fur.. Lot

$88SO7 rm. a bed rm. hwd. Boors,
full basement, wood furnace, gar. Lot I

80x100. N.E. . . . .
$50405 rms. at bath, wired for

range, elec. water heater. Lot 48X108.1
$43105 rms. c bath, full eesement.

Lot 75X150. south.
842U0 4 rms. & bath in good repaid.

Lot 100x100. South.
$3000 New 4 rm. house. Lot 53x178.

Capitola.

. Abrams & Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phoae 8158 i

l .'naurance - Mtg. Loans

MODERN I RM. HOUSE
Fir floors, wired for range, bsmt.

furnace, trays, garage. Lot 40x158.
Priced at $5750.

WELL BUILT S RM. HOUSE
Firepl.'. sleep, porch, benit., furnace.trays, garage, corner lot. Priced at

$5800.

P. H. Bell Realtor
- G. P. Armstrong
402 Guardian Bldg. Ph. 4894

Immediate Possession
V Acre East, 3 blks. from bus. New

plastered m. nouse. wtrea tor eiec.
range or gas. Large garage at worn
hop. 84750. Terms.
West Salem Realty Co.

1233 Edgewater St
Phone 5109

$12.500 Very nioe J bdrm. home,
beautiful location, basem.. auto. sawd.
furnoce, large liv. rm, firepl., din. rm.
Lota of built-i- n and closet space. Call
.Mr. waiters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S. COMTL.

Ph. 3793 Ph. (H41 eves.

$52503 BR. hse.. large LR. with
fire Dlace. DR. Plenty of built ins in
Kitchen. large lot with plenty of gar
Oen space. S

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
43 S. Com'L Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

$86502 bdrms. Liv. rm.. dinette.
i Hdwd firs. FireoUee. Full basement.
Sawdust heat. A lovely home in a nice
location. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph.

LARGE, CLEAN well preserved 3
bedroom home in fine location on pav
ed street. This is one of our better
buys at $4750.

ANOTHER ONE while tt Is vacant
of 9 attractive rooms. Built in kitchen.
large living room, best of plumbing, I

nan ana cjosexs. Basement, iumace.laundry travs. ffarafe. Shade trees.
East front lot and near bus line! Price
$500. See K. N. VOORHEE3 with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

244 Stat St Ph. 9261

APARTMENT House. 5 apartments.
Income $134 a month. Prewar priced
and some terms. Owner, 1188 N. 4th
St.. Salem.

W500 dbrrnj. Liv. rm , din. rm.,
JL.lt. UVTHW X VII U. Tt II CU IOT Bgilsfjej.

A ntct hoiM. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Rea Estate Co.
REALTORS j 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph.

$4500 New B rna. lyjust out of city
limits, nearly finished owner will sell
as is. Don i xau ta see this.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. ComX Ph. 4590 Eve. 9538

FOR SALE by owner. 2 bedroom. 5--
room modern house. Inquire 580 S. 16th.

$78252 bdrm. home. Liv. rm., din-elte.'-

Oil furn. Hdwd. firs. & fire-
place. A very attractive home. Call
umer Huff.

Huff! Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 1717 CENTER ST.

Ph. Eve. Ph.
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT

83000 DOWN will buy this lovely hse..
2 B R., living: R. with fire place. D R..
Kitchen with nook. 2 B R. upstair, full
basement, Hdw. 'firs, price for quick
gale 9700.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
$49 S. ComX Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

. Possession in 2 weets
Modern m. shake shingle house,

Englewood Dist. 2 lg. bdrms., liv.-r-

kitchen, coved, inlaid linoleum, hdwd.
firs.. unfin. upstri., fuU base-
ment, furnace, party rm., garage hd

Nice lawn and shrubs. Priced
$7850.

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 Edgewater St.

. Phone 5109
VWEVARD SUBrnVKION

CHOICE BUILDINO LOTSl
Restricted district'; E. Center and D.

Close to bus. Good soil.
. KNOLEWOOp SCHOOL DISTRICT

lag. SfflayCenter. Ph. t

: ADV5RTISINO

Western Advertising
Representatives,

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Inc.
f;. ...i 'San Francisco.

"

Eastern Advertising .
Representatives

Ward-Griffi-th Cormjny. Inc.
x Chicago. New York. Detroit

Boston, AtlanU
SBessMBBseaB

'Member
Psdfle Coast Division
Buru of Advertising'

Enfrred t the Postofflee
Oregon as Second Class Matter. Pb--

Bitstitees exnee owwwf I

cial street.

fJUBSCIUPTlON RATES
Mail Tibaseiption Rates ta Advene:

Kisewfaere 8 cents per mo. or $7JO
for I year In advance. l;er copy ossms

By City Carrier, 71 cents month.
t$ M rear In advance la Marion and

$63008 A. Good soil, very nice 8
rm. home. Wired for range. Elec. wa-
ter system.1 Barn.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945. S. Coml. Ptj 4890 Eve. 9336

BY OWNER. 10 acres 4 mi. .south.
Modern $ room house, oil heat, barn,
chicken honse and! brooder house. 1
acre filberts, 4 acre cherries. Phone

DAILY CROSSWORD

$7500 10 acres of excellent soil. 9
mi. East House with 4 rms. and bath.
Family orchard. 'Good elec. water syst
1 A. 3 yr. old filberts. A good buy.

R. E. Jeredith, Realtor
176 S. ComT. Ph. 8841

SUPER Soil for hops, berries or
anything; 15 acres or less. Large or
small nouse. Aurora. 2195 Berry St.
Ph. 5128,

$75001 A. late! built hse. Hdw.
floors throughout fireplace, oil fur-
nace, 35 cherries, 17 W. and Filberts.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Com'I. PhL 4590 Eve. 9638

$40,000202 a. 7 rm. modern hse. 2
barns, chicken hse. Gross income of
$15,000. Polk county.

$800010 a. 8 rm. hse. barn, chicken
hse., 9 a. cultivation. Aumsville.

$25,00013 a. 8 rm. modern home, 10
other houses. All rented. 10 a. fruit.
North.

$3,75010 a. well drained. I rm. hse.
2 wells. North.

$2000 4 a. unimproved, Suverton
highway.; i

$12,50016 a. 7 rm. bungalow, 9 a.
fruit, elec. water system. Cletrac trac-
tor, disc, harrow, i trailer. North.

$25,000560 acres,! 6 rm. St full base-
ment furnished. 120 a. cultivated, 440
a. pasture. N. Corvallis.
' Abrams & Ellis, Inc.

411 Reason ic Bldg. j Phone 8155
Insurance Mtg. Loans

$5400 A., E. Nearly new English
type m. hse., with unfinished attic,
on pavement. j

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
949 S. Com'L Ph. 4590 Eve. 853C

Suburban
$10.000 See this Ba acre suburban

home, close-to- . Nice mod. 4 bdrm.
house. Beautiful lawn and shrubs, fish-po- ol,

barn and chick, hse. Call Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.

Phone 3793 Ph. S441 eves.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED SMALL SUBURBAN

TRACT, GOOD LOCATION. OR
TRACT WITH SMALL MODERN
HOUSE. PREFER. MAIN HIGHWAY.
BOX 300, STATESMAN. ' .

PHONE 8706 anytime. We solicit your
real estate business. Always one of us
at our office. Estep Real Estate Co.

3U a, street. , .
'

I Wanted Real Estate

Accounting Service
ACCOUNTING. Bookkeeping, prop

erty manaKement. income tax. Business
Service Co, Masonic Bldg. Ph. $727.

Airplane Models

KITS and SUFPLOE3. Cherry City
Model Aircraft. 21st 8c Market

Appliance Service
EXPERT Bendix and commercial and

domestic refrigerator service. Ralph
Johnson Appliance. Phone 4038.

Art Tile

BATH Room, drain board fireplace
or store fronts. Ph 9964. 1149 N. 13th

Auto Brakes

HERR ALL-- OWENS CO. 23$ S. Coml

Mike Paneki 27b S. ComX Ph. 8161
Brake and wheel aligning specialist

Auto & Truck Service
Car-Tru- ck Tractor. Portable. Steam

Cleaning. Welding,- - electric-acetylen- e.

Pipe bending up to ch pipe. Tractor
tquipmfni tvepair, ivaa mgiuano Ave.
Phone 3993.

I MARION MOTORS
. NASH SALES & SERVICE

Experienced mechanics Otto Buff,
foreman. 540 Chemeketa. Ph. 783ft

HXRRALL-OWEN- S CO. 235 S Coml

Bicycles
BICYCLES. New and reconditioned.
Harry W Scott. 147 S Com'cL P 4518

Blacksmith Welding
irper

farm repairs.) Logging equipment re
paired, also cable splicing. 4 Corners
Welding Shop. 3953 E. Slate

Body & Fender Repairs
HERRALL-OWEN- S CO 239 S. Coml

Boilding Contractor

CARPENTER: Repair hour or con4
tract Helverson. Rt 2, Box 498 B.

ORRD4 SI iPINNEY, contractor, i
Designing and remodeling homes. I

Ph 9493. , Rm 220 Oregon Bldg

Cement Contracting

CEMENT contracting C a Ellis
Ph 407L

Chiropractic Physician
Llovd L. Hockett Physiotherapist

IBS N. Com'L HI. 4432.

Chimney Sweep

OIL GRCTfLATOSL furtteees. etitin--
neys cteasted. Ensley. T71 8. 21st. r im

FlorisU
EOLA ACRES, 4. Ph. rso.

Breithauprs 447 Court 819$

Funeral Directors

4

if

I

.1 !

I (

ACROSS S. Birds, sa a
1." Resorts clasa
5. Collection 4. A decree

of maps (Uw) I

10. Wash , 5. Viper,
ILToahtft 6. Cause to
12. Baking , vibrate

chamber (dial.) i

15. Tropical T.Creacjent- - j

disease shaped i

14. Obnoxious
" figure ii

people (Geom ) Tf
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